2018/2019 AMWL
Lublin, 10.3.2019

Konkurencja 14
10.03.2019 - 11:15

Kobiet, 50m klasyczny

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

3 TOMASZEWSKA Julia
4 ZGLINSKA Zuzanna
5 LINCHARD Patrycja

Seria2z?2

SZEWCZAK Dominika
WYLUPEK Magdalena
ZIELINSKA Maria
PROKOP Sara
SADURSKA Martyna
MICHALOWSKA Olga
BYCZYNSKA Klaudia
SERAFIN Magdalena
ROMANEK Klaudia
MICHALSKA Wiktoria

O©CooOoO~NO O WNPEO

UMCS Lublin
UMCS Lublin
Lotnicza Akademia Wojskowa Deblin

UMCS Lublin

Politechnika Lubelska
Uniwersytet Przyrodniczy Lublin
Uniwersytet Przyrodniczy Lublin
UMCS Lublin

UMCS Lublin

Katolicki Uniwersytet Lubelski
Uniwersytet Przyrodniczy Lublin
Politechnika Lubelska
Politechnika Lubelska

2595

50.78
44.69
43.50
40.50
39.67
39.89
42.00
43.50
48.93
53.10

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

Registered to Piotr Bujak
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